SKATECANADA,

Rank Competitor(s)

B~ W N e

Olivia Gran
Michele Mai
Madison Nguyen
Jade Paganelli

Club

Kelowna SC

BC Centre of Excellence
BC Centre of Excellence
Comox Valley SC

Judy Burwash

Date:

9-Mar-2013

2013 BC/YT Super Series StarSkate Final & Adult

Kelowna, BC
03-08-13 to 03-10-13

Juvenile Women (U11)

Category Result Summary

34.66
26.81
26.34
23.80

Section FP
BC/YT 34.66
BC/YT 26.81
BC/YT 26.34
BC/YT 23.80
8:39:01PM

Laura Carr




